Top Albums Jazz (16/09/2022 - 23/09/2022) soze oo e, N

MILES DAVIS THE BOOTLEG SERIES, VOL. 7: THAT'S WHAT HAPPENED 1... SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
2 1 NINA SIMONE THE VERY BEST OF NINA SIMONE SONY MUSIC CATALOGUE SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
3 JOHN COLTRANE BLUE TRAIN DECCA RECORDS FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
4 2 GREGORY PORTER STILL RISING - THE COLLECTION DECCA RECORDS FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
5 5 NINA SIMONE SINNERMAN BELIEVE
6 4 MELODY GARDOT & PHILIPPE ... ENTRE EUX DEUX DECCA RECORDS FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
7 7 NINA SIMONE | PUT A SPELL ON YOU DECCA RECORDS FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
8 14  DIDIER SQUIBAN SYMPHONIE DU PONANT COOP BREIZH COOP BREIZH
9 JULIAN LAGE VIEW WITH A ROOM DECCA RECORDS FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
10 11  STANGETZ GETZ/GILBERTO DECCA RECORDS FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
1 3 JOSHUA REDMAN LONGGONE WEA WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
12 8 MELODY GARDOT MY ONE AND ONLY THRILL DECCA RECORDS FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
13 6 KOKOROKO COULD WE BE MORE BIGWAX DISTRIBUTION BIGWAX DISTRIBUTION
14 10 MELODY GARDOT SUNSET IN THE BLUE DECCA RECORDS FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
15 9 RAY CHARLES GEORGIA ON MY MIND DOMDISQUE WAGRAM
16 13 ETTAJAMES AT LAST ! PIAS FRANCE PIAS FRANCE
17 16 FRANK SINATRA NEW YORK, NEW YORK BELIEVE WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
18 20 FITZGERALD ELLA/ARMSTRONG... ELLA & LOUIS DECCA RECORDS FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
19 RAY CHARLES LIVE AT THE OLYMPIA-PARIS 1962 SOCADISC SOCADISC
20 26 IBRAHIM MAALOUF 40 MELODIES MISTER IBE/SONY ATV/MUSIC PUBLISHING MISTER IBE
21 17  NINA SIMONE VINYL STORY PIAS FRANCE PIAS FRANCE
22 19 ANTONIO CARLOS JOBIM DESAFINADO BELIEVE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
23 15 THOMAS DUTRONC FRENCHY DECCA RECORDS FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

24 31 LAURENT BARDAINNE & TIGRE... HYMNE AU SOLEIL L'AUTRE DISTRIBUTION L'AUTRE DISTRIBUTION

25 12  MATTHIS PASCAUD & HUGH CO...  NIGHT TRIPPIN' SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

26 21  NINA SIMONE FEELING GOOD DECCA RECORDS FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

Classements officiels de la Société Civile des Producteurs Phonographiques (SCPP) établis par OCC en collaboration avec le SNEP.
Tous les droits de reproduction et de communication au public sont réservés ala SCPP.
Page: 1

shnep



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

23
22
24
39
40
28
27
25

36
32

34
37
83
30
42

41
50

35
44

RAY CHARLES
GROVER WASHINGTON JR
GEORGE BENSON
OPEN JAZZ BIG BAND
AVISHAI COHEN
IBRAHIM MAALOUF
QUINCY JONES

DOMI & JD BECK
ELLA FITZGERALD
MELODY GARDOT
DIANA KRALL

NAT KING COLE
ANNE PACEO
JOHNNY CASH
IBRAHIM MAALOUF
TONY BENNETT
STACEY KENT

NINA SIMONE

YOUN SUN NAH

NINA SIMONE
MICHEL LEGRAND
FRANCOIS DE ROUBAIX

LADY GAGA / TONY BENNETT

IBRAHIM MAALOUF
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GENIUS - THE ULTIMATE RAY CHARLES COLLECTION

WINELIGHT

THE ESSENTIAL GEORGE BENSON
DANCING THE JAZZ

SHIFTING SANDS

DALIDA BY IBRAHIM MAALOUF

BIG BAND BOSSA NOVA

NOT TIGHT

ELLA & LOUIS AGAIN

CURRENCY OF MAN

THE VERY BEST OF DIANA KRALL
THE UNFORGETTABLE NAT KING COLE
S.HAMAN.E.S

| WALK THE LINE

S3NS

TONY BENNETT CELEBRATES 90
SONGS FROM OTHER PLACES

LA LEGENDE

WAKING WORLD

NINA SIMONE - THE VERY BEST OF
HIER & DEMAIN

DU JAZZ A L ELECTRO

LOVE FOR SALE

10 ANS DE LIVE !/ BEST OF
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DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
WARNER

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

BELIEVE

LABEL PANTHEON

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
BELIEVE

L'AUTRE DISTRIBUTION

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
MISTER IBE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BERTUS FRANCE

SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
WAGRAM

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
BERTUS FRANCE

POLYDOR

SONY ATV MUSIC PUBLISHING,MISTER IBE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

L'AUTRE DISTRIBUTION
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
MISTER IBE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

BERTUS FRANCE SARL

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BERTUS FRANCE SARL
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
MISTER IBE



